1/7
PUBLIC PRICE LIST
Validity to 31/12/2021 - Version 1.2
Please send your orders to contact@logo-silver.fr
Logo Silver - 32 rue de Comboire - 38130 Echirolles - France - (+33) 4 76 21 22 19
Versatile power wheelchair dedicated to the practice of Foot-wheelchair
Use: indoor and outdoor
Modular seat and various options available

ADDPESX 28cm / 11" Power elevating seat
Power elevating seat recline (0 to 50°)
Power backrest recline with integrated shear reduction
Electronics - (requires EJRJC35B)
MAC-SWPUSH5 Multiple power seat function controller (5 actuators) to interface through R-Net electronics
Indicate: User activation Attendant activation
TSML (left) TSMR (right)
Push buttons Toggle
EBXMAC EBX electric seat controller with smart actuators (temporarily unavailable)
Indicate: SWKEYPAD-T 5 rocker switch keypad
SWKEYPAD-P Keypad with 5 push-button switches
SWMEMORY Program for memorizing seat positions
Indicate: User activation Attendant activation
TSML (left) TSMR (right)
Standard adjustable seat width range between 380-510mm(15-20")
SOWN15-20-19 Width adjustment from 380-510mm (15-20") with a maximum depth of 485mm (19")
SOWN15-20-22 With adjustment from 380-510mm (15-20") with a maximum depth of 560mm (22")
SOWN15 (380mm / 15") SOWN17 (430mm / 17") SOWN19S (485mm / 19")
SOWN16 (405mm / 16") SOWN18 (455mm / 18") SOWN20S (510mm / 20")
Large adjustable seat width range between 485-610mm (19-24")
SOWN19-24-22 Width adjustment from 485-610mm (19-24") and depth range of 560mm (22")
SOWN19L (485mm / 19") SOWN21 (535mm / 21") SOWN23 (585mm / 23")
SOWN20L (510mm / 20") SOWN22 (560mm / 22") SOWN24 (610mm / 24")
Adjustable seat depth range between 380-560mm (15-22")
SODN15 (380mm / 15") SODN18 (455mm / 18") SODN21 (535mm / 21")
SODN16 (405mm / 16") SODN19 (485mm / 19") SODN22 (560mm / 22")
SODN17 (430mm / 17") SODN20 (510mm / 20")
Back cane height
▲ The back cane height measurement is taken from the seat pan to the top of the push handles
SOBCH22 (560mm / 22") SOBCH24 (610mm / 24")
▲ 560 mm is the minimum back cane height required with a power recline
ECU
PTSX-A300
PRX-300
SOBCH26 (660mm / 26")
Standard
Without supplement
Standard
Public price excl. VAT

Without supplement
4/7
PUBLIC PRICE LIST
Validity to 31/12/2021 - Version 1.2
Please send your orders to contact@logo-silver.fr
Logo Silver - 32 rue de Comboire - 38130 Echirolles - France - (+33) 4 76 21 22 19
Type of backrest
STDSB
NXT Optima Ergo Backrest with 15cm/6" profile - 380-535mm/15-21" wide
NXT Optima Ergo Backrest with 8cm/3" profile - 560-610mm/22-24" wide
NXT Optima Ergo Backrest with 15cm/6" profile - 560-610mm/22-24" wide
▲ The actual heights of the back shell only come to 330mm (13"), 405mm (16") or 485mm (19").
Backrest omission, specify the backrest model:
▲ It is recommended to use the Ergo backrest option with the power recline
Back support total height
SOBH16 (405mm / 16") SOBH20 (510mm / 20") SOBH24 (610mm / 24")
SOBH18 (455mm / 18") SOBH22 (560mm / 22") SOBH26 (660mm / 26")
▲ 560 mm is the minimum back cane height required with a power recline
SOBH28 (710mm / 28")
▲ This height is not available with the NXT Optima option (NXTOPT and NXTOPTD)
Seat Cushions
SCPSC Standard padded foam cushion
Therapeutic air cushion - CGAIR